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Session 6 B - Preliminaries
TUE 8 OCT 2019  13:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date
Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed

NOC
CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 104 8 OCT 13:00 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) AETBAEVA Liliya RUS
JESUS DE SOUSA Grazieli BRA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben CAN
SRI
MAR
TUN
CZE

HUGGINS Jennifer
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MOUFASSIR Said
DRRAGI Mohamed
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 105 8 OCT 13:15 Preliminaries Women's Fly (48-51kg) LUTSAIKHAN Altantsetseg MGL
NGUYEN Thi Tam (4) VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHANG Yu-Ling SVK
UKR
ITA
PHI
SRI

SIMON Radoslav
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
FALORNI Paola
EVASCO Cildo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

27:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 106 8 OCT 13:30 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) WALSH Michaela (5) IRL
VORONTSOVA Liudmila RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR Emerson SRI
ITA
CZE
CAN
PRK

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
FALORNI Paola
KREJBYCHOVA Terezie
HUGGINS Jennifer
RI Chol

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 107 8 OCT 13:45 Preliminaries Women's Feather (54-57kg) KHOJABEKOVA Aizhan KAZ
BETRIAN Jemyma (4) NED BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman IRL
MGL
PRK
PHI
CAN

McGARRIGLE Ben
GANBOLD Badrakh
RI Chol
EVASCO Cildo
HUGGINS Jennifer

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 108 8 OCT 14:00 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) THIBEAULT Tammara (8) CAN
SCHEURICH Sarah GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV Mikhail TUN
IRL
UKR
TKM
TPE

DRRAGI Mohamed
McGARRIGLE Ben
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
MERETNYYAZOV Ishanguly
CHANG Yu-Ling

* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28
* 28:28

RED
BLUE

6 109 8 OCT 14:15 Preliminaries Women's Middle (69-75kg) BYLON Atheyna PAN
GRAHAM Naomi (3) USA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD Badrakh SRI
GUA
TPE
SVK
UKR

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PASTOR Emerson
CHANG Yu-Ling
SIMON Radoslav
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29

Legend:
* Preferred winner WP Win on Points
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