

## **AIBA Women's World Boxing Championships 2019**

## **Session Results**



## Session 6 B - Preliminaries TUE 8 OCT 2019 13:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	104	8 OCT	13:00	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	AETBAEVA Liliya JESUS DE SOUSA Grazieli		RUS BRA	RED	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	IRL	McGARRIGLE Ben	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SRI MAR TUN	MOUFASS DRRAGI M	OLA Rukman IR Said		29:28 30:27 28:29 29:28 30:27
2	105	8 OCT	13:15	Preliminaries	Women's Fly (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	LUTSAIKHAN Altantsetseg NGUYEN Thi Tam	(4)	MGL VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	TPE	CHANG Yu-Ling		UKR ITA PHI	FALORNI F EVASCO C	CHUK Pavlo Paola	ı	27:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 27:30
3	106	8 OCT	13:30	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	WALSH Michaela VORONTSOVA Liudmila	(5)	IRL RUS	BLUE	WP	4:1	
					Referee:	GUA	PASTOR Emerson	Judge 2: Judge 3:	ITA CZE CAN	FALORNI F KREJBYCH HUGGINS (	HOVA Terezie		28:29 28:29 27:30 29:28 27:30
4	107	8 OCT	13:45	Preliminaries	Women's Feather (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	KHOJABEKOVA Aizhan BETRIAN Jemyma	(4)	KAZ NED	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	MGL PRK PHI	McGARRIG GANBOLD RI Chol EVASCO C HUGGINS	Badrakh		29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30 27:30
5	108	8 OCT	14:00	Preliminaries	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	THIBEAULT Tammara SCHEURICH Sarah	(8)	CAN GER	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	RUS	SHASHKOV Mikhail	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	IRL UKR TKM		SLE Ben CHUK Pavlo YAZOV Ishan		* 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28 * 28:28
6	109	8 OCT	14:15	Preliminaries	Women's Middle (69-75kg)	RED BLUE	BYLON Atheyna GRAHAM Naomi	(3)	PAN USA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	MGL	GANBOLD Badrakh	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	GUA TPE SVK	PASTOR E CHANG Yu SIMON Rad	-Ling	1	28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29

la 57 11 105 105 511	
* Preferred winner <b>WP</b> Win on Points	

www.swisstiming.com Page 1/1